
Special Services Staff

Lynne Rademacher, Director of Special Services,
rademacher@sau21.org

Haley Wright, Special Education Teacher, Case Manager,
hwright@sau21.org

Kate Clark, Special Education Teacher, Case Manager, kaclark@sau21.org

Martha Johnson, School Counselor, mjohnson@sau21.org

Tess Olson, Speech and Language Pathologist, tolson@sau21.org

Sue Hinkley, Occupational Therapist, shinkley@sau21.org


